SPOTLIGHT W DANCE CUP

Manhattan Bech (2) 2024

Novice Gems ~ Petite ~ Solo

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 144 8 Count Dance Academy
RUBY 151 Solid Gold Dance
EMERALD 131 8 Count Dance Academy
SAPPHIRE 134 Variant Movement
5th 123 Onstage Dance Center
6th 164 8 Count Dance Academy
7th 153 Variant Movement
8th 137 Variant Movement
9th 139 Solid Gold Dance
10th 126 Hart Academy of Dance
Novice Gems ~ Petite ~ Duo/Trio
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 169 Solid Gold Dance
RUBY 168 Solid Gold Dance
Novice Gems ~ Petite ~ Small Group
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 551 8 Count Dance Academy
RUBY 545 8 Count Dance Academy
EMERALD 548 Solid Gold Dance

SAPPHIRE 538 Hart Academy of Dance

Novice Gems ~ Petite ~ Large Group

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 563 Solid Gold Dance
RUBY 553 8 Count Dance Academy

EMERALD 549
SAPPHIRE 560

Hart Academy of Dance

Onstage Dance Center

Novice Gems ~ Junior ~ Solo
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 329

RUBY 322 Onstage Dance Center
EMERALD 319
SAPPHIRE 321

Hart Academy of Dance

Onstage Dance Center
Onstage Dance Center
Novice Gems ~ Junior ~ Duo/Trio
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 333

Novice Gems ~ Junior ~ Small Group

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 530

8 Count Dance Academy

Hart Academy of Dance

Novice Gems ~ Junior ~ Large Group
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

DIAMOND 536 Brentwood Academy of Dance

Overall Results

Routine Title
OH SO QUIET
SOMEWHERE

HEY MR DJ!

BIG & LOUD
MR. POSTMAN

NEVER ENOUGH
ABSENCE OF FEAR
RESPECT
WAKE ME UP
FANCY

Routine Title
CARRY YOU
BECAUSE YOU LOVED ME

Routine Title
AY CARAMBA
THERE FOR YOU
ONE
HEY MICKEY

Routine Title
THE FLINTSTONES
ICE CREAM PARTY
MINIONS
OVER THE RAINBOW

Routine Title
FABULOUS
THINK
VELMA
THE GUY | LOVE

Routine Title
DIG A LITTLE DEEPER

Routine Title
HAND JIVE

Routine Title
FUNKY TOWN

Soloist Name
LILY GEIGER
ANNILEE BONDS BYNES
REESE SHAPIRO
CHARLIE WENTHE
QUINN DARBY
SUMMER BHAMANI
HARPER RAMOS
SOPHIE TERRONES
MACI BAXTER
GRACELYN MER

Soloist Name
CHLOE ESTRADA
MILANA TAYLOR
KAYLEE DELPIT
HADLEY NICHOLS



Novice Gems ~ 12 & Up ~ Solo

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 11 Hart Academy of Dance
RUBY 10 Onstage Dance Center
EMERALD 6 Hart Academy of Dance
SAPPHIRE 3 Onstage Dance Center

Novice Gems ~ 12 & Up ~ Duo/Trio
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

DIAMOND 14 Hart Academy of Dance

Novice Gems ~ 12 & Up ~ Small Group

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

DIAMOND 194 Hart Academy of Dance

Novice Gems ~ 12 & Up ~ Large Group

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

DIAMOND 177 Hart Academy of Dance

Future Gems ~ Petite ~ Solo
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 304

RUBY 305
EMERALD 295
SAPPHIRE 300

8 Count Dance Academy
Solid Gold Dance
8 Count Dance Academy

Onstage Dance Center

Future Gems ~ Petite ~ Duo/Trio

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 311

Future Gems ~ Petite ~ Small Group

Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

8 Count Dance Academy

DIAMOND 337 8 Count Dance Academy

RUBY 338 8 Count Dance Academy
Future Gems ~ Petite ~ Large Group
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 349 8 Count Dance Academy
RUBY 346 Solid Gold Dance
Future Gems ~ Petite ~ Line
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name

DIAMOND 387 Hart Academy of Dance

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Solo
Placement  Entry ID Studio Name
DIAMOND 521

RUBY 509
EMERALD 510
SAPPHIRE 474

8 Count Dance Academy
Solid Gold Dance
8 Count Dance Academy

8 Count Dance Academy

5th 488 Brentwood Academy of Dance
6th 479 Onstage Dance Center
7th 508 8 Count Dance Academy
8th 519 Solid Gold Dance

9th 495 Solid Gold Dance

10th 467 Hart Academy of Dance

Routine Title
ALL SHOOK UP
FABULOUS
SIR DUKE
DREAM

Routine Title
AM TO PM

Routine Title

DON'T STOP TIL YOU GET ENOUGH

Routine Title
STRONGEST SUIT

Routine Title
COMING HOME
ELI, ELI
LOLA
ANYWHERE BUT HERE

Routine Title
| BELONG WITH YOU

Routine Title

WHEN YOUR FEET DON'T TOUCH THE

GROUND
JUST A GIRL

Routine Title
HANG ON
WONKA

Routine Title
PINKALICIOUS

Routine Title
VOGUE
FREE ME
FEELS LIKE I'M DROWNING
6 OUT OF 10
| AM ALDOLPHO
OPPORTUNITY
COPYCAT
TAKE ME AWAY
CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE
SPANISH ROSE

Soloist Name
ALICIA RENTERIA
ELLA FRAZZO
CHLOE FAVELA
ALLISON CASTELLANOS

Soloist Name
VIVIANA JUNG
TALA JACKSON
ALEXIS MACK
KENNEDY TOMBLIN

Soloist Name
SOFIE PARK (F)
BRINLEY DAVY (F)
HANNAH ZABINSKI (F)
BRINK SVENDSEN (F)
ZOE LASHKARI (F)
KENNEDY CATANIA (F)
CELINE CHOE (F)
REAGAN LARUE (F)
SAVANNAH PAOLONE (F)
VIANNI SCIARRA (F)



Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Large Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY

Entry ID
566
576
572
570

Entry ID
355
367
343
351

Entry ID
344
372

Studio Name
8 Count Dance Academy
8 Count Dance Academy
Solid Gold Dance

Onstage Dance Center

Studio Name
Solid Gold Dance
8 Count Dance Academy
The Artist Collective
The Artist Collective

Studio Name
8 Count Dance Academy
Solid Gold Dance

Future Gems ~ Junior ~ Line

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
381

Studio Name
Solid Gold Dance

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Entry ID
20
42
78
62
29
46
18
21
26
37

Studio Name
8 Count Dance Academy
8 Count Dance Academy
Onstage Dance Center
8 Count Dance Academy
Solid Gold Dance

Hart Academy of Dance
8 Count Dance Academy
8 Count Dance Academy
Onstage Dance Center

Onstage Dance Center

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
94
97
84
82

Studio Name
8 Count Dance Academy
8 Count Dance Academy
Hart Academy of Dance

8 Count Dance Academy

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
188
185
178
190

Studio Name
8 Count Dance Academy
Onstage Dance Center
8 Count Dance Academy
Solid Gold Dance

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Large Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
204
206
201
215

Studio Name
8 Count Dance Academy
8 Count Dance Academy
8 Count Dance Academy

8 Count Dance Academy

Future Gems ~ Teen ~ Line

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
210

Studio Name

8 Count Dance Academy

Routine Title
SPECTRUM
WITHOUT YOU
HERE | AM
DIVAS

Routine Title
LIKE A RIVER
INFINITE
HOLD ON TO THEM
DIAMONDS

Routine Title
HAUNTED
FUERZA

Routine Title
CHER

Routine Title
YOU'RE MINE
| DON'T CARE
LOADING
DISGUSTED
BETWEEN THESE HANDS
BAD MAN
WORK SONG
WILD IS THE WIND
SURVIVE
HAROLD

Routine Title
COUNT ME OUT
EDGE
THE FAME
CHASING THE SUN

Routine Title
MR. MORALE
HEARTBURN
MY TEARS BECOME A SEA
ARTISTRY

Routine Title
SPIDERY LINES
DON'T DO IT
WELCOME TO THE INTERNET
FEELING GOOD

Routine Title
SIRENS

Soloist Name
SOPHIE LEM
ALEXANDRA DRY
JAYDEN VILLA
CALLIOPE CHAN
SUMMER MITCHELL
MIRANDA MARTINEZ
NATALIE AHDOOT
SOFIA JONES
ALLISON POTTER
RILEIGH NEVO



Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Entry ID
108
103
113
110
104
102
99
117
116
121

Studio Name

8 Count Dance Academy
Onstage Dance Center
8 Count Dance Academy
Hart Academy of Dance

Hart Academy of Dance
8 Count Dance Academy
8 Count Dance Academy
Onstage Dance Center

Onstage Dance Center

Onstage Dance Center

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
216

Studio Name

8 Count Dance Academy

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
209

Studio Name

Onstage Dance Center

Future Gems ~ Senior ~ Large Group

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
214

Studio Name

Onstage Dance Center

Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY

Entry ID
280
282

Studio Name
Variant Movement

Variant Movement

Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Duo/Trio

Placement

DIAMOND

Entry ID
288

Studio Name

Variant Movement

Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
391

Studio Name

Variant Movement

Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Large Group

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID

359

Studio Name

Variant Movement

Elite Gems ~ Petite ~ Title Winner

Placement
WINNER

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Entry ID

226
236
224
262
238
252
232
235
256
230

Studio Name
The Artist Collective

Hart Academy of Dance
Variant Movement

Hart Academy of Dance
Variant Movement

Hart Academy of Dance
Variant Movement
Variant Movement

Brentwood Academy of Dance

The Artist Collective

Studio Name

Variant Movement

Routine Title
REPULSE
SEDATED

THERE'S A GHOST
WHATEVER LOLA WANTS
BABY IT'S YOU
ANYTHING LIKE ME
WITHOUT THE LIGHTS
LOVE YOU IN MY MIND
ALREADY GONE
EXPECTATIONS

Routine Title
CHEWING COTTON WOOL

Routine Title
BROKEN PRAYERS

Routine Title
HOLD MY HAND

Routine Title
DANCING QUEEN
NAUGHTY

Routine Title

BEST FRIENDS

Routine Title
MY STRENGTH

Routine Title
DO THIS

Routine Title
S'POSIN
BIG
HI BARBIE
BY YOUR SIDE
SING IT BACK
SPELL ON YOU
SHIMMY WITH ME
VOID
ROSE'S TURN
LOVE HAS NO LIMITS

Soloist Name
KATE MADDEN
ADDISON HUMADY
AUDREY POSNER
SOPHIA BUENO-SANDOVAL
ARYANNA SANCHEZ
ROXY ZEE
PIA CARLSON
PAIGE STEELE
KAYLA KIM
BROOKLYN ROAH

Soloist Name
BROOKLYNN CASSANITI
CLAIRE ZOSS

Soloist Name
BROOKLYNN CASSANITI

Soloist Name
ALIANNA NASSOS
STELLA FOOTE
SAVANNAH ORR
MADISON MORGAN
QUINN WENTHE
ZELDA STROTHER
GABBY TERSHLUSE
FIONA ZOSS
WINNICK MYLA
VALENTINA JOAQUIN



Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
270
264
266
273

Studio Name
Hart Academy of Dance
Hart Academy of Dance
Brentwood Academy of Dance

Brentwood Academy of Dance

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
373
385
379
388

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Large Group

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
390

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Line

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
398

Elite Gems ~ Junior ~ Title Winner

Placement
WINNER

1st Runner Up

2nd Runner Up

3rd Runner Up
Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Solo

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Entry ID
416
454
412
456
423
422
406
425
426
451

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Duo/Trio

Placement
DIAMOND

Entry ID
461

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Small Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
593
581
585
580

Routine Title
BE A PERFORMER
MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW
HIT THE ROAD JACK
YOU'RE THE ONE THAT | WANT

Studio Name Routine Title
Hart Academy of Dance DON'T SLACK
Brentwood Academy of Dance THE WHEEL
Variant Movement SIX
Hart Academy of Dance SOLDIER
Studio Name Routine Title
Brentwood Academy of Dance HANG ON
Studio Name Routine Title
Hart Academy of Dance WONKA
Studio Name Soloist Name
The Artist Collective ALIANNA NASSOS
Variant Movement SAVANNAH ORR
Variant Movement AVERY SPEZZA
Variant Movement QUINN WENTHE
Studio Name Routine Title Soloist Name
Brentwood Academy of Dance THE ROSE MADISON LEE
Hart Academy of Dance JUMPIN JUMPIN JULIANNA MEDA
Brentwood Academy of Dance CREEP BELLA BEIGHT
The Artist Collective SILVER SCREEN LILLY STRUG
Brentwood Academy of Dance SPANISH ROSE FIONA GLENNON
Hart Academy of Dance THE CHOIR SAVANNAH CARSON
Onstage Dance Center CIRCLE BRIAR DANO
Onstage Dance Center LIGHTHOUSE ADALYN ROCHA
Brentwood Academy of Dance NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY JULIET CARTER
Hart Academy of Dance YOU WERE TROUBLE FRANCESCA ARREGUI
Studio Name Routine Title
Brentwood Academy of Dance GREY
Studio Name Routine Title
Onstage Dance Center FALL ON ME
Brentwood Academy of Dance HYPERBALLAD

The Artist Collective
The Atrtist Collective

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Large Group

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

Entry ID
598
599
602
582

Studio Name
Solid Gold Dance
8 Count Dance Academy
Hart Academy of Dance

Onstage Dance Center

YOUR FACE IN THE CROWD
TO MEND THINGS | SAW BREAKING

Routine Title
| REMEMBER
VIOLENCE
CALIFORNIA BOUND
LOSE CONTROL



Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Line

Placement  Entry ID

DIAMOND

622

Studio Name

The Artist Collective

Elite Gems ~ Teen ~ Title Winner

Placement
WINNER

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Solo

Placement  Entry ID

DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

690
674
692
664
672
696
663
681
643
673

Studio Name
Onstage Dance Center
Brentwood Academy of Dance
Hart Academy of Dance
Solid Gold Dance
The Artist Collective
Onstage Dance Center
Hart Academy of Dance
Hart Academy of Dance
Hart Academy of Dance
The Artist Collective

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Duo/Trio

Placement  Entry ID

DIAMOND
RUBY

637
635

Studio Name
Onstage Dance Center

Hart Academy of Dance

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Small Group

Placement  Entry ID

DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

616
606
619
626

Studio Name
The Artist Collective
The Artist Collective
Hart Academy of Dance
Solid Gold Dance

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Large Group

Placement  Entry ID

DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

596
627
601
603

Studio Name
The Artist Collective
The Artist Collective
The Artist Collective

Hart Academy of Dance

Elite Gems ~ Senior ~ Title Winner

Placement
WINNER

Specialty ~ Production

Placement  Entry ID

DIAMOND

Photogenic Winners

Placement
TEEN

Junior Dance Down

Placement
DIAMOND
RUBY
EMERALD
SAPPHIRE

630

JUDGE CHOICE

Studio Name

Hart Academy of Dance

Studio Name

Brentwood Academy of Dance

Studio Name
Variant Movement
Hart Academy of Dance
Solid Gold Dance
Brentwood Academy of Dance
Solid Gold Dance

Routine Title
CONJURE
Studio Name
Variant Movement
Routine Title
FLICKERS

HUMAN NATURE
WILD IS THE WIND
BAD BAD THING
LIMIT TO YOUR LOVE
LONG AGO
MY TEARS RICOCHET
BREATHE AGAIN
ADAM'S RIBS
INERTIA

Routine Title
OLDEST TRICK
THE LETTING GO

Routine Title
WHAT GOOD AM I?
MAKE YOU MOVE
SECONDHAND SMOKE
MY BELOVED

Routine Title
IMPRINT
WITH A SWING
WATCH IT, TURN IT, LEAVE IT
HOUSE OF KETA

Studio Name
The Artist Collective

Routine Title
MOULIN ROUGE

Dancer Name

Devin Rubin

Dancer Name
Avery Spezza
Brisel Garcia
Aubrey Bannan
Myla Winnick

Savannah Paolone

Soloist Name
ELLA TERSCHLUSE

Soloist Name
DANIELLA MORALES
KAITLYN GLENNON
ASHLEY HONG
DESI SALINAS
EDEN LISZT
BELLA FLORES
SKYLIE KIM
SHELBY EDWARDS
ROBIN KIM
LEAH NELSON

Soloist Name
LEAH NELSON



Senior Dance Down

Placement Studio Name
DIAMOND Brentwood Academy of Dance
RUBY The Artist Collective
EMERALD Brentwood Academy of Dance
SAPPHIRE Onstage Dance Center

JUDGE CHOICE
Director's Choice Winner

Studio Name

Hart Academy of Dance

Sportsmanship Winner

Studio Name
Solid Gold Dance

Sweepstakes Winner

Studio Name
The Atrtist Collective

ADCC Studio of Excellence Winner

Studio Name

Hart Academy of Dance

Industry Dance Awards ~ People's Choice

Entry ID Studio Name
630 Hart Academy of Dance

Dancer Name
Madison Lee
Lilly Strug
Bella Beight
Adalyn Rocha

Routine Title
HOUSE OF KETA

Routine Title
MOULIN ROUGE



